31
JKX Series
• Sealed IP 68 (mated connectors)
• Mechanically keyed : ensures correct polarization
and alignment.
• Contact arrangements : from 2 to 10 contacts.
• Wire gauge range from 28 AWG to 14 AWG.
• High contact density in a small space.
• Contact termination in either crimp, solder or
PCB contacts.
Part number system
MS D SCM05G1FDJKXBasic series
Shell configuration FD - ER - EP - PC
Size 0 - 1
Keying G
Contact layouts 02 ---------- 10  (see page 33)
Contact type M : pin     F : socket (in relation with keying)
Contact termination C : crimp  ;  S : solder  ;  P* : straight PCB tails ; Q* : 90° PCB tails ; W : 0.7 mm clipped
solder
Material & surface plating S : Outer shell in brass alloy with glossy chrome over nickel
N : Outer shell in brass alloy with black plating (consult us)
D : Obligatory suffix
S : Insulator in PPS
P : Insulator in Peek (for Ø 0.5 mm contacts only)
Obligatory suffix for layouts including contacts of Ø 0.5 mm
Options M : Connector with backnut for protective boot (protective boot to order separately page 34)
G : Connector adapted to accomodate larger cables (Ø 4.5 to 6 in size 0 and Ø 6 to 8 in size 1)
R : Red dot (possible for FD, PC, ER only)
* For receptacles with female contacts only.
Key features
User advantages
Temporary immersion IP 68 6-collet cluster
Allows a wide range of cable diameter
applications for a single connector.
Reduces inventory variations.
Removable contacts
Crimp versions allow easier wiring and
maintenance.
JK
X
 S
er
ie
s
32
JKX Series
Shell type
• Available JKX shells
• Dimensions
FD : Straight plug with cable clamping
Size
0
1
A
47
57
Ø B
12
15
Ø M
1.5 to 4.5
2 to 6
ER : Fixed receptacle, front panel mounting
Size
0
1
A
19.5
24.5
B
4.5
8.5
C
4
4.5
Ø D
18
20
EP : Fixed receptacle, back panel mounting
Size
0